Example: VA-BPL-24Ordering Guide
VALRIYA FAMILY SIZE POWER CCT
VA BPL XX
 Tunable Panel 14 = 1’X4’ 20W / 25W / 30W / 35W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
   22 = 2’X2’ 20W / 25W / 30W / 35W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
  24 = 2’X4’ 35W / 40W / 45W / 50W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Highlights
   Featuring back-lit technology for
compact size and light uniformity
   Features adjustable color temp and
power output on the driver:
• 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
• 4 different wattages (5W steps)
   Available in 1’x4’, 2’x2’, and 2’x4’ sizing
   Comes standard with external junction
box for additional power connections
   Optional factory EM driver install
available
    UL, DLC (Pending)
VA-BPL-XX
VA BPL --
1 / 4valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MAY 2021
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
BPL Series
Tunable White Adjustable Power Panel
CATEGORY SPECIFICATION DETAILS
General Performance Size 1’x4’ 2’x2’  2’x4’
 Nominal Power (Adjustable) 20W / 25W / 30W / 35W 35W / 40W / 45W / 50W
 Nominal Lumens Delivered 2,600-4,550lm  4,550-6,500lm
 Efficiency (lm/w) 130lm/w
 Color Temperature (CCT Adjustable) 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
 Dimming Standard 0-10V dimming
 Input Voltage 120-277V  50/60Hz
 CRI 80+
 Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000+ Hours
Physical Dimensions See Above
 Weight 5.0lbs 5.5lbs  9.3lbs
 Housing Aluminum
 LGP Material PMMA
 Mounting Recessed / Hanging / Surface Mount
 Operating Temperature 14ºF to 104ºF
Certifications Safety Certification UL, Damp Location, Type IC Rated
 DLC Listed Pending
 Warranty  5 Year
0.2  Technical Overview
0.1  Dimensions
47.8”  (2’x4’)23.7”  (2’x2’)
47.8”  (1’x4’)
11.9” 23.7” 23.7”
1.4” 1.4” 1.4”
BPL Series
Tunable White Adjustable Power Panel
2 / 4valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MAY 2021
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
0.4  Accessories*
0.3  SKU List
SKU DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI DIMMING
INPUT
VOLTAGE CERTIFICATIONS DLC
QUICK
SHIP